

M/s Kavitra Exports (P) Ltd. Vs. M/s Kaaya U.K. Ltd. & anr.

CS No. 37/17

26.09.2017

Present: Sh. O.P. Aggarwal, counsel for plaintiff along with AR of plaintiff.
Ms. Monika, proxy counsel for defendants.

Matter is fixed for replication, admission denial of documents and framing of issues.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that plaintiff do not want to file replication.

Both the parties are directed to appear in person for admission denial of documents.

Put up for admission denial of documents and framing of issues on 23.12.2017.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/26.09.2017